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Looking Ahead 
 

  † Friday,  March 25 
All School Mass 

† Thursday, March 31 
Out of Uniform Day $2.00 
Red Robin Spirit Night 

† Friday, April 1 
End of 3rd Quarter 
All School Mass 
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon 

† Friday, April 8 
All School Mass 
Report Cards e-mailed  home 

† Sunday, April 10 
Palm Sunday 

† Tuesday, April 12 
Honor Roll Assembly 2:00pm 

† Wednesday, April 13 
All School Mass 
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon ~no aftercare 
Foster’s Grille Spirit Night 

† Thursday, April 14-Sunday, April 24 
Easter Break 

† Monday, April 25 
Classes Resume 

† Wednesday, April 27 
Administrative Professionals’ Day 

† Thursday, April 28 
Out of Uniform Day $2.00 

† Friday,  April 29 
All School Mass 
Class Pictures 

† Sunday, May 1 
School Principals’ Day 

† Monday-Friday, May 2-6 
National Teacher Appreciation Week 

† Tuesday, May 3 
National Teacher Appreciation Day 

† Friday, May 6 
All School Mass 
Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon  

† Friday, May 13 
All School Mass 
Faith Fair 
Progress Reports Released (grades 4-8) 

† Monday, May 16 
Faculty Retreat ~ No School  

† Thursday, May 19 
Out of Uniform Day 

† Friday, May 20 
All School Mass 

Discover the Difference! 

 March 31, 2022 

Out of Uniform Day  $2.00 

Red Robin Spirit Day  5:00 pm—9:00pm 

 April 1, 2022  

End of 3rd Quarter 

Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon  

All After Care Students don’t forget to order your pizza 
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  March 18, 2022 

 

“Looking Ahead” 

 Tuesday, March 22 6th Grade Retreat 
 Friday, April 8th Report Cards distributed  

 Tuesday, April 12th 3rd Quarter Honor Roll Assembly 

 Wednesday, April 13th Foster’s Grille Fundraiser 

  Early Dismissal NO Aftercare (Easter Break Begins) 

 



March Birthdays 

 Tiffany S.    03-22 

 Kaylee C.    03-23 

 Jaziah D.    03-27 

 Amani T.    03-29 






